05700_GRANOLA BARS_DRIED FRUIT SNACKS_8FT_EU_NEW_01.03.23 Date: 1/3/2023
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05700_GRANOLA BARS_DRIED FRUIT SNACKS_8FT_EU_NEW_01.03.23 Date: 1/3/2023

UPC:0002190829102
Noe: CerzAL BAR [l Name: GRANOLABAR
CHOC CHIP

UPC:00722252
Name: BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE
CHIP ZBAR

UPC:00722252
Name:
BREAKFAST BAR
OATMEAL
COOKIE ICED

UPC:0060265220104 Il UPC:0060265220105
Name: BREAKFAST il Na EAKFAST UP
BAR BLUEBERRY BAR PEANUT Name: HEALTH FOODS
| ALMOND BUTTER BAR PB DRK CHOC

7 Height- 68 12 7 Height: 68.12

r UPC:0001600018910 .
UPC:0003800012420 LpC:000ssI0p1eTTE N, FROIT SNACK Name: FRUIT SNACK “:geogggf?gk%gﬂ

al
Name: BAR SPECIALK FRUIT CRISP MIX=SIEE T ROLL UPS VAR PK VARIETY FBTF

BLUEBRR STRWBRR

6 Height- 59.12 6 Height: 59.12

UPC:0001600041269
e | R
BAR SLTD CRML
PB DRK CHOC

UPC:0003000031269 UPC:0001600042419
Name: FRUIT SNACK

SHAPES SCOOBY
DOO

GRAN NOURISH

Name: GRANOLA
BAR CHY DIPPS CH
CHP

UPC:0003800016767
Name: BAR SPK ALM

UPC:000380001
Name: BAR SPK
CHWY CHOC ALM
NOURISH

UPC:00038.
BAR DIPPS PB

5 Height 47.12 5 Height: 47.12

UPC:0001600026470 [l P —
Name: GRANOLA
BAR PNT BTR P CHOC SWT | Nee Brcaenst

GRAIN APPLE

Narme: RC KRSP.
TRT HOMESTVLE
Name: BAR SPK
PRTN CHOC PNT
PCN
Name: GRANOLA'
BAR YOGURT
STRWBRRY
Name: FRUIT
SNACK PAW
PATROL FUNABLE

o
g
2
g
g
i
£
5

UPC:000380001
UPC:0003000031
UPC:000414200.

4 Height: 37.12

UPC:0001600018587
Name: PRTN
GRANOLA OATS
HNY

UPC:0001600026460
Name: GRANOLA
BAR OATS N HNY

UPC:0001600028415
Name: GRANOLA
BAR PECAN
CRUNGH
UPC:0001600041126
Name: GRANOLA
BAR CRUNCHY VAR
PK
UPC:0003800035800
Name: CEREAL BAR
NUT GRN RASPBRRY
UPC:0003800035700
Name: CEREAL BAR
NUT GRN BLUBRRY
UPC:0003800023556
Name: BREAKFAST
RICE KRSPTRT
CARAMEL CHOC
UPC:0003800035055
Name: CEREAL BAR
RICE KRISPIES ORIG
UPC:0004142005532
Name: FRUIT SNACK.
TIC TAC TOE FUNABLE

UPC:000414200
MARIO FUNABLE

3 Height: 25.12

7 01600041149
UPC:0001600041314 | | N B REAKEAST
Name: GRANOLA BAR CHEWY CRML
TRAIL MIX BAR DARK NUT
CHOCOLATE

2 Height: 14.12

UPC:0001600041727
Name: BREAKFAST HPC:OOO‘IEOOU‘YSBQ:‘ ul HPC:ODDE%OEO;(\)EZB?Z& =
BAR TM DK CHOC lam CEREAL BAR ame Name:
CHRRY SWTN ?\jlilr'lr CSHW SW SLTY ALMD BROW}L\‘&%CHOC BAR OAT CHOC

1 Height: 3.12 1 Height 3.12

UPC:0003000031182 UPC:0001600016064 UPC:0001600042414

ame: CRANOLA Name: FRT SNCK
BARGHWY CHOS JURAssIC worLD [ [ Neme: FRUIT SNACK

SHAPES
SPONGEBOB

UPC:0003800035500
Name: NUTRI GRAIN
BAR MXD BERRY
UPC:0003800035800
Name: CEREAL BAR
NUT GRN STRWBRRY

UPC:0003000031194
Name: GRANOLA Name: BREAKFAST
BAR CHEWY RS VAR o2 o7

CHERRY
UPC:0003800035600
Name: CEREAL BAR
NUT GRN APPLCINN

LEFT-RIGHT HQ DECA PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY CATEGORY MANAGER, HENDERSON, IVEENA AND MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, O'NELL,
KIRSTEN,POG ISSUES/CONCERNS POC:DECAHQMPSJ@DECA.MIL

1/3/2023 CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT. ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE
CHANGED AT ANY TIME.



Bay

Shelf |:9°
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8
2 6
2 7
2 8
2 9
2 10
3 9
3 10
3 1
3 12
3 13
3 1
3 12

UPC

0001600041727
0001600016893
0001600027706
0001600042371
0001600014344
0003800036700
0003800035600
0003000031194
0003800026500
0001600043980
0001600041314
0001600041149
0003800035500
0003800035900
0003000031182
0003000031184
0001600016064
0001600042414
0001600018587
0001600028415
0001600026460
0001600041126
0003800035800
0003800035700

0003800023556

Brand

NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
GENERALMIL
GENERALMIL
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
QUAKER
KELLOGGS
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
FIBERONE
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
QUAKER
QUAKER
BETTYCROCK
BETTYCROCK
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS

KELLOGGS

Description
BREAKFAST BAR TM DK CHOC

CHRRY

CEREAL BAR SWT N SLTY CSHW
NUT

CEREAL BAR SWT N SLTY ALMD
CEREAL BAR BROWNIE CHOC FDG
BREAKFAST BAR OAT CHOC
CEREAL BAR NUTRI GRAIN CHERRY
CEREAL BAR NUT GRN APPLCINN
GRANOLA BAR CHEWY RS VAR
BREAKFAST TREAT RC KRSPY
GRANOLA BAR TRAIL MIX

GRANOLA BAR DARK CHOCOLATE
BREAKFAST BAR CHEWY CRML NUT
NUTRI GRAIN BAR MXD BERRY
CEREAL BAR NUT GRN STRWBRRY
GRANOLA BAR CHWY CHOC CHP
GRANOLA BAR PNUT BTTR CC

FRT SNCK JURASSIC WORLD

FRUIT SNACK SHAPES SPONGEBOB
PRTN GRANOLA OATS HNY
GRANOLA BAR PECAN CRUNCH
GRANOLA BAR OATS N HNY
GRANOLA BAR CRUNCHY VAR PK
CEREAL BAR NUT GRN RASPBRRY

CEREAL BAR NUT GRN BLUBRRY

BREAKFAST RICE KRSPTRT
CARAMEL CHOC

7.4

5.34

10.4

10.4

6.7

6.2

7.4

8.94

5.85

10.4

10.4

6.72

6.72

8.00

17.00

8.9

8.9

8.9

10.40

10.4

5.60

UOM NOF
0oz 2
oz |2
oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
oz 1
oz N
oz |2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz
oz 1
oz 2
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 1
oz 2
oz 1
oz N
oz 1
oz N

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WX NMNX OX 22X 22X NMXIMNXMX OX OX 22X 22X NMX =2XNMX=2XI2XIMNXI2XNMX=2XNX=2X=2XMNMXX-wno

CS/PK COS
12 3.667
12 2.833
12 2.833
8 4

12 2.5
12 2

12 2

12 2.667
12 1.667
12 35
12 2.667
12 35
12 2

12 2

12 2.667
12 1.417
8 4

10 2.6

4 4

12 1.667
12 3.333
12 1.667
12 2

12 1.833
12 0.833

Packout Height Width

44

34

34

32

30

24

24

32

20

42

32

42

24

24

32

17

32

26

16

20

40

20

24

22

10

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.6

5.75

5.63

5.63

6.7

8.75

5.6

5.65

5.6

5.63

5.63

6.65

6.65

7.35

7.4

9.5

5.75

5.75

5.8

5.63

5.75

8.75

6.1

6.05

5.6

5.9

7.75

7.75

5.85

4.13

6.05

6.4

5.65

7.75

7.75

5.85

5.85

5.8

5.85

6.4

6.4

6.45

7.75

7.8

4.13

Depth Add Date

1.7

1.75

1.75

1.95

1.9

1.5

1.5

1.75

2.25

1.75

1.95

1.75

1.5

1.5

1.75

1.7

1.75

1.75

1.95

1.95

1.5

1.7

2.25

1/9/2020

12/27/2021

6/1/1992

4/15/2020



13

14

15

16

17

14

15

16

17

0003000031175

0003800035055

0004142005532

0004142005564

0004142005519

0001600026470

0001600027707

0001600047196

0001600027855

QUAKER

KELLOGGS

FERRARA

FERRARA

FERRARA

NATUREVALL

NATUREVALL

NATUREVALL

NATUREVALL

GRANOLA CHEWY CHOC CHP RS

CEREAL BAR RICE KRISPIES ORIG

FRUIT SNACK TIC TAC TOE
FUNABLE

FRUIT SNACK SUPER MARIO
FUNABLE

FRUIT SNACK HERO DC

GRANOLA BAR PNT BTR

CEREAL BAR SWT N SLTY PNUT

BAR PRTN HNY PNT ALMD CHWY

GRANOLA BAR DARK CHOC SWT
SLTY

6.72

12.4

18.00

8.00

8.00

8.9

7.4

7.1

7.44

0oz

oz

oz

0oz

oz

0oz

0oz

oz

oz

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

=X 2XI2X2PXOX OX OX =2X| =X

12

12

12

12

12

3.333

0.833

1.8

1.625

1.5

2.667

2.833

2.833

2.833

40

13

12

32

34

34

34

6.65

9.05

9.15

7.5

7.59

5.75

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.85

4.6

6.5

5.75

5.85

6.4

6.05

6.05

6.05

1.7

4.75

25

1.81

1.86

1.95

1.75

1.75

1.75

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021



Bay

Shelf |:9°
4 18
4 19
4 20
4 21
4 22
4 23
4 24
4 25
5 18
5 19
5 20
5 21
5 26
5 27
5 28
5 29
5 30
5 31
6 22
6 23
6 24
6 25
6 32
6 33
6 34

UPC

0003800026398
0003800024503
0003800024474
0003800016753
0003000031188
0003000031280
0004142005567
0004142005797
0001600045723
0001600041269
0001600046684
0001356200260
0003800016769
0003800016767
0003800024378
0003000031269
0003000031271
0001600042419
0003800016773
0003800012420
0003800016778
0072225219223
0003485602888
0001600018910

0001600019430

Brand

KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
QUAKER
QUAKER
FERRARA
FERRARA
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
NATUREVALL
ANNIES
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
QUAKER
QUAKER
BETTYCROCK
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
CLIF
WELCHS
BETTYCROCK

BETTYCROCK

Description

BREAKFAST BARS NUTRI GRAIN
APPLE CARROT

RC KRSP TRT HOMESTYLE CHOC
RC KRSP TRT HOMESTYLE ORIG
BAR SPK PRTN CHOC PNT PCN
GRANOLA BAR CHWY VAR

GRANOLA BAR YOGURT STRWBRRY

FRUIT SNACK PAW PATROL
FUNABLE

FRUIT SNACK BARBIE FUNABLE

PROTEIN BAR PB DRK CHOC

BREAKFAST BAR SLTD CRML
CHEWY

BISCUITS ALMOND BUTTER

GRANOLA BAR CHOC CHIP CHWY 12

BAR SPK CHWY CHOC ALM
NOURISH

BAR SPK ALM CRAN NOURISH
BAR CEREAL FROOT LOOP
GRANOLA BAR CHY DIPPS CH CHP

GRANOLA BAR DIPPS PB

FRUIT SNACK SHAPES SCOOBY
DOO

Size

9.80
6.98
6.98

7.38

6.10
8.00
8.00

7.1

6.75
5.28
6.96
6.96
4.23
6.5

6.5

8

CEREAL BAR FRUIT CRISP BLUEBRR 5.28

BAR SPECIAL K BERRY MEDLEY

CEREAL BAR FRUIT CRISP
STRWBRR

BROWNIE CHOCOLATE Z BAR

FRUIT SNACK MIXED FRUIT

FRUIT SNACK ROLL UPS VAR PK

FRUIT SNACK VARIETY FBTF

5.29

5.28

15.24

9

5

4.5

UOM NOF
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz
oz 1
oz N
oz 1
oz 1
0oz |2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 2
oz 1
oz 2
0oz 2
oz |2
0oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 3
oz 3

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

“X 22X PR OX|2RANMX| 22X 22X 22X 22X AXININX 22X OX2X|2XIMXI 22X NMXIMNX MNXI=2XIMNXIMNX o

CS/PK COS
12 1.333
6 1

6 1

8 2.125
12 1.083
12 1.333
8 1.625
8 1.625
12 2.667
12 2.833
12 2

12 3.167
8 2.125
8 3

8 1.625
12 3

12 1.5
10 2.6

8 3.25
12 2.167
8 3.25
6 2.667
10 0.2
10 0.3

8 4.125

Packout Height Width

16

17

13

16

13

13

32

34

24

38

17

24

13

36

18

26

26

26

26

16

33

5.63

7.28

7.31

5.69

6.65

5.8

7.5

7.56

5.75

5.65

5.4

5.7

5.69

5.69

5.73

5.75

5.75

7.35

5.69

5.69

5.69

7.09

7.5

7.55

6.65

7.75

4.53

4.59

5.56

5.8

5.85

5.75

5.85

5.9

6.05

5.1

5.5

6.38

5.56

5.47

5.85

5.85

5.75

6.38

5.47

6.38

5.4

5.75

5.8

5.8

Depth

1.5

3.76
3.66
1.81
1.75
1.75
1.81
1.82
1.75
1.75
2.95
1.6

1.81
1.5

1.81
1.7

1.7

1.75
1.81
1.81
1.81
2.92
1.75
1.4

2.15

Add Date

12/27/2021
11/30/2020
11/30/2020

1/131/2017

11/7/2011
5/18/2021

5/18/2021

2/16/2016

5/18/2021

7/31/2019



26 0001862738689 | KASHI CEREAL BAR STRAWBERRY 720 oz Active P8 3 24 560 556 181  7/22/2008
27 0002190829102 | CASCADIANF GRANOLA BAR CHOC CHIP 74 oz Active K2 2 24 6 6 1.8

28 0072225219224  |CLIF BROWNIE CHOCOLATE CHIP ZBAR 1524 |OZ Active Ke 1167 |7 702 538 279  7/31/2019
29 0072225219222  CLIF BREAKFAST BAR OATMEAL COOKIE 1524 oz Active Ke 1167 |7 705 54 3.1 5/19/2021
30 0060265220104 KIND B ST BAR BLUEBERRY 710 Oz Active K 8 2 16 6.4 4.9 275  2/16/2016
35 0060265220105 |KIND BREAKFAST BAR PEANUT BUTTER  7.10 OZ Active K 2 16 64 49 2.7 8/1/2016
36 0060265220400  KIND BREAKFASTBARALMDBUTTER 400 cT Active K8 2 16 6.5 485 27 3/8/2018
37 0060265218403 | KIND HEALTH FOODS BAR PB DRK CHOC 1.2 0Z Active K 8 225 18 555 675 2.3

38 0060265218402 | KIND HEALTHFOODS BARDRKCHOC 45 oz Active K 8 225 18 555 675 2.3

39 0060265220401 KIND BREAKFAST BAR CHOC DK PRTN ~ 4.00 |CT Active K 1 8 6.4 49 275  3/8/2018




